
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

Amy HarperBuilders Exchange of WI

Joe Daniels Construction

Amy GeElite Textile Trading LLC

Madison Gas and Electric

Midwest Fiber Networks

Larry 
Dvoratchek hardrock@genevaonline.com

bids@constructionjournal.com

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscpaes

Kurt Femrite

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Hard Rock Sawing & Drilling 
Specialist

Construction Journal

Guide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

editor@bxwi.com

kfemrite@danielsco.com

amy@elitetex.us

(800) 785-5165Pamela Exton

(323) 300-8692

(608) 781-1819

(413) 376-7032

Henry Conklin

Terri Yeager tyeager@centuryfence.com (920) 992-3175

hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

(608) 835-7700

(608) 252-7099

(715) 799-3823

Contract 9039

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

(920) 687-8782

workplans@mge.com

Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.com (414) 672-2729

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459Trish Lowry

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

Work Plans

6/3/2021
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Contract 9039

N57W13250 Shenandoah Dr

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
dustin@yahara.com

Art Mackesey

James HassettOldcastle Infrastructure

Jon Elliott

Steve Higgins

QTO Solutions

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

Payne & Dolan - Madison

james.hassett@oldcastle.com

Northway Fence Company

Joe Culek

jelliott@northwayfence.com

(608) 845-8900

QTO Solutions info@qtosol.com

(608) 592-0625

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

(608) 846-4657

(262) 781-7382

Cori McNicol

(312) 544-0023

llanger@walbecgroup.com

Yahara Materials (608) 849-4162Dustin 
O'Connell117

cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(262) 694-3166
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